
Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Wehrheim Sara 76068 - DEU 16
2 Lehr Indira 50161 TV 1891 Appenheim e.V. DEU 16
3 Couturier Camille 57515 Karate Sportif CAN 13
4 Hipolito Karina 80098 - USA 13
5 Siewert Lisa Saskia 54713 Tricking / Kickboxing School DEU 12
6 Spence Emily 74309 British Sport Martial Arts ENG 11
7 Thompson Megan 64621 - USA 11
8 Smith Morgan 64614 - USA 9
9 Auberger Danica 61592 - AUT 9

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 van Loon Xander 72096 Tricking / Kickboxing School NLD 22
2 Dittmer Lasse 50142 Tricking / Kickboxing School DEU 14
3 Wade Jack 53911 Go-ju Italia ITA 13
4 Carter Ewell 78570 - USA 13
5 Wehrheim Marius 61206 - DEU 12
6 Dicke Mario 71611 Team Magic Dragon X DEU 11
7 Prud´homme P.-O. 78571 - CAN 11
8 Popaizal Ebrahim 80085 - AUT 9

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Schillinger Feena Aurelia 74194 CK Team DEU 26
2 Wrobel Michelle 58606 Team Magic Dragon X DEU 20
3 Auberger Danica 61592 - AUT 13
4 Scoon Gabrielle 78565 - CAN 13
5 Butterfield Megan 61621 Pro-Style Martial Arts CAN 11
6 Hipolito Brielle 74942 - USA 11
7 Davis Issabella 79934 - USA 9
8 Siewert Julia Annika 72634 Tricking / Kickboxing School DEU 9
9 Larsen Rayna 79938 - USA 3

10 Gustaffson Zoya 75374 - ENG 3
11 Jensen Kiya 74956 - USA 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Tremblay Esteban 59399 Karate Sport Action CAN 13
2 Galvan Christian 71496 - USA 13
3 Downs Les 75371 - ENG 13
4 Richter Niki Martin 73448 Tricking / Kickboxing School DEU 13
5 Kovarik Matej 78873 - CZE 11
6 Romero Logan 67405 - USA 11
7 Pfleger Leon-Fabrice 72175 Asiatic Baiersbronn DEU 11
8 Brisson Edouard 71418 - CAN 11
9 Kovarik Jakub 70658 - CZE 9

10 Beltran Samuel 80019 - USA 9
11 Rodriguez Alex 80022 - USA 9
12 Forest Shawn 78572 - CAN 9
13 Vallée Alexis 78573 - CAN 3

ProAm World Champions Ranking 2019/2020

Freestyle Adults female

Freestyle Adults male

Freestyle Juniors (13-17) female

Freestyle Juniors (13-17) male



ProAm World Champions Ranking 2019/2020

Freestyle Adults female

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Kindermann Samira 63157 KKS Samonte DEU 26
2 Moog Malini 69436 KKS Samonte DEU 20
3 Jones Laila 52995 - WLS 13
4 Naila Boucly 78566 - CAN 13
5 Jones Kloe 52996 - WLS 11
6 Doyle Ashley 79998 - USA 11
7 Arbour Leyla 78567 - CAN 11
8 Ghiami Yasmin 75312 - CAN 9
9 König Maria 73590 Team Magic Dragon X DEU 9

10 Chénier Lauriane 78568 - CAN 9
11 Désilets Chloé 78569 - CAN 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Kemper Lio 66728 KKS Samonte DEU 16
2 Ningel Taylor 69439 KKS Samonte DEU 13
3 Weber Josef 64081 Tiger und Dragon DEU 13
4 Rodriguez Michael 80023 - USA 13
5 Green Jakob 78574 - CAN 13
6 Jimenez Jose Luis 78645 Zen Martial Arts Texas MEX 11
7 Cradle Iii James 78575 - CAN 11
8 Jensen Kasen 80001 - USA 9
9 Swierczek Maxwell 74957 - USA 9

10 Rochon Jacob 78576 - CAN 9
11 Milot Jordan 78577 - CAN 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Cicolin Gaia 60305 Go-ju Italia ITA 13
2 Aguirre Angela 75300 - MEX 11
3 Subonj Christina 75343 - USA 9
4 Fuquay Mckenzie 57570 - USA 9
5 Hernandez Adriana 79993 - MEX 3
6 Siewert Julia Annika 72634 Tricking / Kickboxing School DEU 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Genovese Gioele 60307 A.S.D. Musashi Montagnana ITA 13
2 Lamontagne Marc-Antoine 78578 - CAN 13
3 Downs Les 75371 - ENG 11
4 Richter Niki Martin 73448 Tricking / Kickboxing School DEU 9
5 Pfleger Leon-Fabrice 72175 Asiatic Baiersbronn DEU 9

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Worzfeld Mario 10314 Team Magic Dragon X DEU 24
2 Oprut Ioan 64076 Jotaikido Association CAN 22
3 Angres Christian 78037 Tricking / Kickboxing School DEU 14
4 Gargoles Rommel 64609 - USA 13

Freestyle Kids (-12) female

Freestyle Kids (-12) male

Freestyle Teenagers female

Freestyle Teenagers male

Freestyle Veterans (+35) male



ProAm World Champions Ranking 2019/2020

Freestyle Adults female

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
5 Haubennestel Achim 62448 Goju Jutsu Union e.V. DEU 13
6 Wagenbach-Coppi Thomas 79344 Bushido Aying e.V. DEU 9
7 Hanusch Arno 80081 - AUT 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Heiß Jana 71175 TSV Schwabmünchen DEU 16
2 Auberger Danica 61592 - AUT 14
3 Herpers Celina 67998 VFL Bad Berleburg Abt. Taekwondo DEU 14
4 Sager Laura-Madeleine 61991 TV Heddesdorf 1877 e.V. DEU 13
5 Faustini Chiara 60313 ASD AIKI TEAM ITA 13
6 Boileau Camille 61611 Karate Sportif CAN 13
7 Carraro Rita 11507 - ITA 13
8 Gray Casey May 66466 British Sport Martial Arts ENG 12
9 Dunn Gabrielle 79932 - USA 11

10 Schulz Silke 79444 ISAMU Karate Do Eberswalde DEU 11
11 Daigle Joannie 78579 - CAN 11
12 Albayrak Aylin 71176 TSV Schwabmünchen DEU 9
13 Navratilova Alena 55834 - CZE 9
14 Thompson Megan 64621 - USA 9
15 Bartlett Ashley 74936 - USA 9
16 Weiß Michelle 64188 1. SC Klarenthal Abt. Taekwondo DEU 9
17 Mercier Alexandra 78580 - CAN 9
18 Büttner Sarah 78111 TSV Schwabmünchen DEU 3
19 Parry Lauren 75372 - ENG 3
20 Salerno Silvia Sofia 80864 - ITA 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 de Marchi Sergio 79383 - ITA 24
2 Dibke Marvin 48762 TV Heddesdorf 1877 e.V. DEU 24
3 Bär Gregor 42635 1. SC Klarenthal Abt. Taekwondo DEU 18
4 Medl Fabian 63325 Soiz-Crew DEU 14
5 Courtois Raphael 59402 - CAN 13
6 Gargoles Rommel 64609 - USA 13
7 Nur Mohammad Rezai 63863 KSU Black Dragon Bregenz AUT 13
8 Eisenhofer Simon 63318 Soiz-Crew DEU 12
9 Bonardi Mattia 80865 - ITA 11

10 Ritchie Ryan 67350 - CAN 9
11 Tibaldi Mattia 79445 - ITA 9
12 Becker Christopher 79446 Musado München DEU 9
13 Vanecek Vit 80866 - CZE 9
14 Klingl Markus 80867 TV Pittriching e.V. Taekwon-Do DEU 9
15 Edward Anton 79447 TSV Schwabmünchen DEU 6
16 van Loon Xander 72096 Tricking / Kickboxing School NLD 6
17 Stolz Victor 50949 Sportkarate Wegberg DEU 3
18 Empey Luke 75311 - CAN 3
19 Mull Ben 71492 - USA 3

Freestyle Veterans (+35) male

Hardstyle Adults male

Hardstyle Adults female



ProAm World Champions Ranking 2019/2020

Freestyle Adults female

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
20 Sarnitz Michael 20553 - AUT 3
21 Tobin Ron 67408 - USA 3
22 Tissera Asan 79448 - ITA 3
23 Ramos Ulises Yossef 79992 - HND 3
24 Quaranta Alferio 60038 ASD AIKI TEAM ITA 3
25 Zaragoza Roane 74961 - USA 3
26 Egner Thomas 80868 Allkampf Jitsu / Taekwondo SV Untermeitingen DEU 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Surfaro Katia 71243 - ITA 24
2 Zambellini Vittoria 79435 - ITA 14
3 Jones Kira 71514 - USA 13
4 Korsten Celina 77940 Sportkarate Wegberg DEU 13
5 Auberger Danica 61592 - AUT 13
6 Milot Kylla 78581 - CAN 13
7 Gandini Nicole 71555 - ITA 12
8 Tatar Parla 62809 - DEU 11
9 Faccini Sara 60318 ASD AIKI TEAM ITA 11

10 Butterfield Megan 61621 Pro-Style Martial Arts CAN 11
11 Albayrak Aylin 71176 TSV Schwabmünchen DEU 9
12 Spence Emily 74309 British Sport Martial Arts ENG 9
13 Garavello Deborah 70985 ASD AIKI TEAM ITA 9
14 Memminger Elena 63324 2. Karate Club Bayerwald e.V. DEU 9
15 Korsten Angelina 77409 Sportkarate Wegberg DEU 9
16 Saccani Giulia 79506 - ITA 9
17 Moscon Desi 80857 - ITA 9
18 Marchand Maude 78582 - CAN 9
19 Gueresi Stella 79433 - ITA 6
20 Koch Maren 74765 Kampfsportteam Sidekick DEU 3
21 Kamml Christina 74782 Kun-Tai-Ko Inzell DEU 3
22 Büttner Sarah 78111 TSV Schwabmünchen DEU 3
23 Geiger Mirjam 78623 Dojo Yawara DEU 3
24 Lancaster Ellie 80160 - ENG 3
25 Stanley Kasey 80162 - ENG 3
26 Stanley Shanai 80163 - ENG 3
27 Larsen Rayna 79938 - USA 3
28 Pagliarini Diletta 70983 ASD AIKI TEAM ITA 3
29 Fezzardi Arianna 79434 - ITA 3
30 Hauth Cornelia 79436 TSV Schwabmünchen DEU 3
31 Gustaffson Zoya 75374 - ENG 3
32 Christ Anne 62839 Kampfsportschule Müller DEU 3
33 Coombs Acacia 80000 - USA 3
34 Bailey Robyn 66452 - ENG 3
35 Jensen Kiya 74956 - USA 3
36 Rosenkranz Lea 80858 Dojo Zanshin DEU 3
37 Elpiniki Maximou 80859 Samurai Karate Club Bregenz AUT 3
38 Fiehn Gina 80860 ISAMU Karate Do Eberswalde DEU 3

Hardstyle Adults male

Hardstyle Juniors (13-17) female



ProAm World Champions Ranking 2019/2020

Freestyle Adults female

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
39 Wochner Zoe 69869 ACADEMY MARX CHE 3
40 Tassé Jessica Lee-An 78583 - CAN 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Treccani Daniel 79443 - ITA 14
2 Youlton Thomas 79101 British Sport Martial Arts ENG 14
3 Reacher Nicholas 67336 - CAN 13
4 Remelli Marco 79437 - ITA 13
5 Lambrecht Mathias 67953 VFL Bad Berleburg Abt. Taekwondo DEU 13
6 Gambarro Gabriele 80861 - ITA 13
7 Benmohamed Zachary 78588 - CAN 13
8 Beal Cameron 75308 - CAN 12
9 Ferreira Gomez Wesley 79439 - ITA 12

10 Castellaneta Antony 70982 ASD AIKI TEAM ITA 11
11 Vendramin Samuele 79438 - ITA 11
12 Forest Shawn 78572 - CAN 11
13 Avellaneda Miguel 75337 - USA 9
14 Weerakkodi Menuka 79440 - ITA 9
15 Weber Josef 64081 Tiger und Dragon DEU 9
16 Ward Samuel 80017 - USA 9
17 Zaramella Marco 80862 - ITA 9
18 Willbrandt Levin 67111 Budosport-Hamburg DEU 3
19 Rodegher Mattia 70695 ASD AIKI TEAM ITA 3
20 Comerlati Tommaso 70980 ASD AIKI TEAM ITA 3
21 Galvan Christian 71496 - USA 3
22 Urbani Leonardo 79441 - ITA 3
23 Dalla Libera Davide 79442 - ITA 3
24 Heal Riley 75364 - CAN 3
25 Christ Florian 62840 Kampfsportschule Müller DEU 3
26 Servellon Joshua 74952 - USA 3
27 Cidorák Matej 70612 - CZE 3
28 Palamaryuk Dmytro 80863 Samurai Karate Club Bregenz AUT 3
29 Schenker Luca 69859 ACADEMY MARX CHE 3
30 Dube Wyatt 80114 - CAN 3
31 Dulude Emile 78589 - CAN 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Flaig Lisa Marie 67106 Kampfsportteam Sidekick DEU 16
2 Ghiami Yasmin 75312 - CAN 13
3 Korsten Angelina 77409 Sportkarate Wegberg DEU 13
4 Riess Jennifer 64116 Kampfsportteam Sidekick DEU 13
5 Naila Boucly 78566 - CAN 13
6 Doyle Ashley 79998 - USA 11
7 Saccani Giulia 79506 - ITA 11
8 Kindermann Samira 63157 KKS Samonte DEU 11
9 Arbour Leyla 78567 - CAN 11

10 Hanel Lena 80871 Kampfsportschule Müller DEU 11

Hardstyle Juniors (13-17) female

Hardstyle Juniors (13-17) male

Hardstyle Kids (-12) female



ProAm World Champions Ranking 2019/2020

Freestyle Adults female

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
11 Moog Malini 69436 KKS Samonte DEU 9
12 Bleicher Jessica Lisa 64115 Kampfsportteam Sidekick DEU 9
13 Gadoury Lavallée Anne-Frédérique 64695 YosanRyu CAN 9
14 McKinney Karis 74953 - USA 9
15 Shagireeva Fariza 80872 Samurai Karate Club Bregenz AUT 9
16 Alihadziev Rajana 80873 Samurai Karate Club Bregenz AUT 9
17 Carfagnini Ashley 78584 - CAN 9
18 Flaig Anna Sofia 73471 Kampfsportteam Sidekick DEU 9
19 Duchesne Sara 78598 - CAN 3
20 Schwabl Hannah 74780 Kun-Tai-Ko Inzell DEU 3
21 Lancaster Leigha 80161 - ENG 3
22 Fiehn Celina 80874 ISAMU Karate Do Eberswalde DEU 3
23 Guers Melina 78585 - CAN 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Weber Josef 64081 Tiger und Dragon DEU 24
2 Cottis Harley Mitchell 66464 British Sport Martial Arts ENG 24
3 Hofmann Johannes 68241 TV Heddesdorf 1877 e.V. DEU 16
4 Cidorák Matej 70612 - CZE 14
5 Giacomazzi Gabriele 79507 - ITA 13
6 Milot Jordan 78577 - CAN 13
7 Giacometti Filippo 79509 - ITA 12
8 Youngwirth Chase 74943 - USA 11
9 Green Jakob 78574 - CAN 11

10 Baroni Edoardo 79384 - ITA 9
11 Yue Sunne 79941 - USA 9
12 Maifrini Nicholas 79508 - ITA 9
13 Rodriguez Michael 80023 - USA 9
14 Schramm Christoph 78504 Kwon KG DEU 9
15 Legrenzi Riccardo 80875 - ITA 9
16 Cub Danny 73455 1. SC Klarenthal Abt. Taekwondo DEU 9
17 Rochon Jacob 78576 - CAN 9
18 Courchesne Thomas 68364 YosanRyu CAN 3
19 Karg Samuel 78099 Bushido Aying e.V. DEU 3
20 Swierczek Maxwell 74957 - USA 3
21 Barretta Alessandro 80876 - ITA 3
22 Hild Jaron 80877 ACADEMY MARX CHE 3
23 Zörner Florian 80878 Samurai Karate Club Bregenz AUT 3
24 Cradle Iii James 78575 - CAN 3
25 Bersanov Tamirlan 80879 Samurai Karate Club Bregenz AUT 3
26 Senadeerage Sakith 80880 - ITA 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Franzoni Laura 60319 ASD AIKI TEAM ITA 13
2 L.Carignan Roxanne 78586 - CAN 13
3 Lovan Emma 79999 - USA 11

Hardstyle Kids (-12) female

Hardstyle Kids (-12) male

Hardstyle Teenagers female



ProAm World Champions Ranking 2019/2020

Freestyle Adults female

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
4 Izatt Rhiannon 67337 - CAN 9

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
5 Hart Stephanie Nicole 64501 - ENG 9
6 Fudge Lauren 75309 - CAN 3
7 Subonj Christina 75343 - USA 3
8 Memminger Elena 63324 2. Karate Club Bayerwald e.V. DEU 3
9 Korsten Celina 77940 Sportkarate Wegberg DEU 3

10 Renaud Alexane 80046 - CAN 3
11 Jagt Emma 80056 - CAN 3
12 Tognolo Lara 63934 Go-ju Italia ITA 3
13 Fuquay Mckenzie 57570 - USA 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Donatelli Diego 60317 ASD AIKI TEAM ITA 13
2 Martin Christopher 78590 - CAN 13
3 Schütze Marlon 55296 Kampfsportschule Schawe DEU 11
4 Houle Thomas 78591 - CAN 11
5 McBride Jacob 74308 - ENG 9
6 Hinkle Nash 80018 - USA 9
7 Allred Adam 79927 - USA 3
8 Lancaster Dominic 79930 - USA 3
9 Gonzalez Ivan 75338 - USA 3

10 Downs Les 75371 - ENG 3
11 Lambrecht Mathias 67953 VFL Bad Berleburg Abt. Taekwondo DEU 3
12 Tournay Keegan 80051 - CAN 3
13 Mastrokalos Steve 80055 - CAN 3
14 Segato Owen 80113 - CAN 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Gray Casey May 66466 British Sport Martial Arts ENG 23
2 Sager Laura-Madeleine 61991 TV Heddesdorf 1877 e.V. DEU 13
3 Dunn Gabrielle 79932 - USA 13
4 Hart Stephanie Nicole 64501 - ENG 13
5 Navratilova Alena 55834 - CZE 11
6 Faustini Chiara 60313 ASD AIKI TEAM ITA 11
7 Barroso Tere 80040 - MEX 9
8 Bartlett Ashley 74936 - USA 9
9 Parry Lauren 75372 - ENG 6

10 Cockroft Kerry 78874 British Sport Martial Arts ENG 3
11 Peck Gemma 78875 - ENG 3
12 Thompson Megan 64621 - USA 3
13 Byerly Skye 74962 - USA 3

Hardstyle Teenagers female

Hardstyle Teenagers female

Hardstyle Teenagers male

Karate Traditional Adults female



ProAm World Champions Ranking 2019/2020

Freestyle Adults female
Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM

1 Dibke Marvin 48762 TV Heddesdorf 1877 e.V. DEU 22
2 Stolz Victor 50949 Sportkarate Wegberg DEU 14
3 Ritchie Ryan 67350 - CAN 13
4 Danks Gly 78872 - ENG 13
5 Prud´homme P.-O. 78571 - CAN 13
6 Eisenhofer Simon 63318 Soiz-Crew DEU 12
7 Medl Fabian 63325 Soiz-Crew DEU 12
8 Kovarik Jakub 70658 - CZE 11
9 Gargoles Rommel 64609 - USA 11

10 Kovarik Matej 78873 - CZE 9
11 Ramos Ulises Yossef 79992 - HND 9
12 Quaranta Alferio 60038 ASD AIKI TEAM ITA 3
13 Niel Charles 79055 Loveless Academy of Karate & Kobudo DEU 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Tatar Parla 62809 - DEU 13
2 Jones Kira 71514 - USA 13
3 Butterfield Megan 61621 Pro-Style Martial Arts CAN 13
4 Korsten Angelina 77409 Sportkarate Wegberg DEU 11
5 Korsten Celina 77940 Sportkarate Wegberg DEU 11
6 Milot Kylla 78581 - CAN 11
7 Garavello Deborah 70985 ASD AIKI TEAM ITA 9
8 Memminger Elena 63324 2. Karate Club Bayerwald e.V. DEU 9
9 Faccini Sara 60318 ASD AIKI TEAM ITA 9

10 Nguyen Jenny 69827 Karateschule MIGO DEU 9
11 Riess Jennifer 64116 Kampfsportteam Sidekick DEU 6
12 Hayes Abby 78594 - CAN 3
13 Koch Maren 74765 Kampfsportteam Sidekick DEU 3
14 Lancaster Ellie 80160 - ENG 3
15 Flaig Lisa Marie 67106 Kampfsportteam Sidekick DEU 3
16 Stanley Kasey 80162 - ENG 3
17 Stanley Shanai 80163 - ENG 3
18 Larsen Rayna 79938 - USA 3
19 Spence Emily 74309 British Sport Martial Arts ENG 3
20 Pagliarini Diletta 70983 ASD AIKI TEAM ITA 3
21 Gustaffson Zoya 75374 - ENG 3
22 Bleicher Jessica Lisa 64115 Kampfsportteam Sidekick DEU 3
23 Coombs Acacia 80000 - USA 3
24 Bailey Robyn 66452 - ENG 3
25 Jensen Kiya 74956 - USA 3
26 Gibbons Amber Leah 64497 British Sport Martial Arts ENG 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Youlton Thomas 79101 British Sport Martial Arts ENG 16
2 Reacher Nicholas 67336 - CAN 13
3 Vallée Alexis 78573 - CAN 13
4 Beal Cameron 75308 - CAN 12

Karate Traditional Adults male

Karate Traditional Juniors (13-17) female

Karate Traditional Juniors (13-17) male



ProAm World Champions Ranking 2019/2020

Freestyle Adults female

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
5 Lauzon Benjamin 78596 - CAN 11
6 Willbrandt Levin 67111 Budosport-Hamburg DEU 11
7 Castellaneta Antony 70982 ASD AIKI TEAM ITA 9
8 Ward Samuel 80017 - USA 9
9 Fehn Leon 66826 KSS  Rögner Ebern e.V. DEU 3

10 Rodegher Mattia 70695 ASD AIKI TEAM ITA 3
11 Comerlati Tommaso 70980 ASD AIKI TEAM ITA 3
12 Galvan Christian 71496 - USA 3
13 Avellaneda Miguel 75337 - USA 3
14 Romero Logan 67405 - USA 3
15 Servellon Joshua 74952 - USA 3
16 Forest Shawn 78572 - CAN 3
17 Dube Wyatt 80114 - CAN 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Dion Mariane 78592 - CAN 13
2 Ghiami Yasmin 75312 - CAN 13
3 Korsten Angelina 77409 Sportkarate Wegberg DEU 13
4 Flaig Anna Sofia 73471 Kampfsportteam Sidekick DEU 12
5 Draney Reese 79939 - USA 11
6 Nguyen Jenny 69827 Karateschule MIGO DEU 11
7 Chénier Lauriane 78568 - CAN 11
8 Duchesne Sara 78598 - CAN 9
9 Gadoury Lavallée Anne-Frédérique 64695 YosanRyu CAN 9

10 Glowacki-Shu Saya 69829 Karateschule MIGO DEU 9
11 McKinney Karis 74953 - USA 9
12 Flaig Lena Marina 73472 Kampfsportteam Sidekick DEU 6
13 Lancaster Leigha 80161 - ENG 3
14 Flaig Lisa Marie 67106 Kampfsportteam Sidekick DEU 3
15 Hasan Layla 80041 - CAN 3
16 Hayes Anna 80053 - CAN 3
17 Bücher Sina 78008 Karateschule MIGO DEU 3
18 Désilets Chloé 78569 - CAN 3
19 Steinert Kara 73457 Karateschule MIGO DEU 3
20 Renske Angelina 73459 Karateschule MIGO DEU 3
21 Wilkinson Brook 79100 British Sport Martial Arts ENG 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Cottis Harley Mitchell 66464 British Sport Martial Arts ENG 24
2 Hofmann Johannes 68241 TV Heddesdorf 1877 e.V. DEU 22
3 Landry Jacob 78597 - CAN 13
4 Courchesne Thomas 68364 YosanRyu CAN 12
5 Youngwirth Chase 74943 - USA 11
6 Rochon Jacob 78576 - CAN 11
7 Yue Sunne 79941 - USA 9
8 Akilli Milan Quinn 73549 Karateschule Imeri DEU 9

Karate Traditional Juniors (13-17) male

Karate Traditional Kids (-12) female

Karate Traditional Kids (-12) male



ProAm World Champions Ranking 2019/2020

Freestyle Adults female

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
9 Berg Silas 76196 Shodan Gym Simmern DEU 9

10 Reeves Braelynn 78601 Zen Martial Arts Texas USA 3
11 Wenzel Henrik 71184 Bushido Cham DEU 3
12 Rogers Elijah 79931 - USA 3
13 Shipp Jonathan 67388 - USA 3
14 Burk Ben 78496 Black-Wolves Karate Hunsrück e.V. DEU 3
15 Roulet Wiliam 80058 - CAN 3
16 Banville Cedric 80115 - CAN 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Franzoni Laura 60319 ASD AIKI TEAM ITA 13
2 L.Carignan Roxanne 78586 - CAN 13
3 Hayes Abby 78594 - CAN 11
4 Lovan Emma 79999 - USA 11
5 Cicolin Gaia 60305 Go-ju Italia ITA 9
6 Tognolo Lara 63934 Go-ju Italia ITA 9
7 Izatt Rhiannon 67337 - CAN 3
8 Fudge Lauren 75309 - CAN 3
9 Memminger Elena 63324 2. Karate Club Bayerwald e.V. DEU 3

10 Korsten Celina 77940 Sportkarate Wegberg DEU 3
11 Renaud Alexane 80046 - CAN 3
12 Jagt Emma 80056 - CAN 3
13 Winer Alivia 80057 - CAN 3
14 Hart Stephanie Nicole 64501 - ENG 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Donatelli Diego 60317 ASD AIKI TEAM ITA 13
2 Lamontagne Marc-Antoine 78578 - CAN 13
3 Talbot McKay 80016 - USA 11
4 Gonzalez Ivan 75338 - USA 9
5 Hinkle Nash 80018 - USA 9
6 Schütze Marlon 55296 Kampfsportschule Schawe DEU 3
7 Allred Adam 79927 - USA 3
8 McBride Jacob 74308 - ENG 3
9 Downs Les 75371 - ENG 3

10 Tournay Keegan 80051 - CAN 3
11 Mastrokalos Steve 80055 - CAN 3
12 Segato Owen 80113 - CAN 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Wilde Martina 61372 Kampfsportteam Sidekick DEU 22
2 Blain Richelle 78595 - CAN 13
3 Barroso Tere 80040 - MEX 13
4 Garcia Martha 64617 - USA 11
5 Nachtigall Viola 79017 Karate Akademie Düren DEU 11

Karate Traditional Kids (-12) male

Karate Traditional Teenagers female

Karate Traditional Teenagers male

Karate Traditional Veterans (+35) female



ProAm World Champions Ranking 2019/2020

Freestyle Adults female

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
6 Price Norene 67376 - USA 9
7 Chamberlain Katy 74311 British Sport Martial Arts ENG 9
8 Garcia Gonzalez Sylvia 79002 Karateschule Imeri DEU 9
9 Cockroft Kerry 78874 British Sport Martial Arts ENG 3

10 Peck Gemma 78875 - ENG 3
11 Gibbons Jill 71521 - ENG 3
12 Guevara Barrios Lizbeth 79994 - MEX 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Rocha Ulises 67444 - MEX 13
2 Haubennestel Achim 62448 Goju Jutsu Union e.V. DEU 13
3 Gargoles Rommel 64609 - USA 11
4 Sarnitz Michael 20553 - AUT 9
5 Zanini Roberto 11367 A.S.D. Musashi Montagnana ITA 9
6 Jimenez Edgar 71531 Zen Martial Arts Desierto MEX 3
7 Mull Jerry 71617 - USA 3
8 Olds Tracy 67550 - USA 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Wilde Martina 61372 Kampfsportteam Sidekick DEU 24
2 Chamberlain Katy 74311 British Sport Martial Arts ENG 18
3 Müller Sabine 61348 Karateakademie G-Dojo e.V. DEU 18
4 Price Norene 67376 - USA 13
5 Garcia Gonzalez Sylvia 79002 Karateschule Imeri DEU 11
6 Reiter Ute 49888 Shodan Gym Simmern DEU 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Oprut Ioan 64076 Jotaikido Association CAN 16
2 Zanini Roberto 11367 A.S.D. Musashi Montagnana ITA 13
3 Haubennestel Achim 62448 Goju Jutsu Union e.V. DEU 13
4 Langevin Patrick 78599 - CAN 11
5 Creamer Terry 74965 - USA 11
6 Villeneuve Jocelyn 78600 - CAN 9
7 Sarnitz Michael 20553 - AUT 9
8 Shamsahmar Madjid 74734 Shotokan Karate Dojo Zen-Do DEU 9
9 Sauvageau Benoit 51379 Karate Sportif CAN 6

10 Paul Michael 80164 - ENG 3
11 Singer Armin 69952 Karate Treff Singer DEU 3
12 Kepling Thomas 79942 - USA 3
13 Fung Brian 74941 - USA 3
14 Mull Jerry 71617 - USA 3
15 Olds Tracy 67550 - USA 3
16 Mandolo Fabio 11497 Go-ju Italia ITA 3

Karate Traditional Veterans (+35) female

Karate Traditional Veterans (+35) male

Karate Traditional Veterans (+45) female

Karate Traditional Veterans (+45) male



ProAm World Champions Ranking 2019/2020

Freestyle Adults female
Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM

1 Gray Casey May 66466 British Sport Martial Arts ENG 14
2 Sager Laura-Madeleine 61991 TV Heddesdorf 1877 e.V. DEU 13
3 Byerly Skye 74962 - USA 13
4 Auberger Danica 61592 - AUT 11
5 Parry Lauren 75372 - ENG 9
6 Hipolito Karina 80098 - USA 9
7 Faustini Chiara 60313 ASD AIKI TEAM ITA 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Dibke Marvin 48762 TV Heddesdorf 1877 e.V. DEU 26
2 Prud´homme P.-O. 78571 - CAN 13
3 Zaragoza Roane 74961 - USA 11
4 Quaranta Alferio 60038 ASD AIKI TEAM ITA 9
5 Brown Alec 61594 - USA 9

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Jones Kira 71514 - USA 13
2 Larsen Rayna 79938 - USA 11
3 Garavello Deborah 70985 ASD AIKI TEAM ITA 9
4 Faccini Sara 60318 ASD AIKI TEAM ITA 9
5 Hayes Abby 78594 - CAN 3
6 Lancaster Ellie 80160 - ENG 3
7 Davis Issabella 79934 - USA 3
8 Pagliarini Diletta 70983 ASD AIKI TEAM ITA 3
9 Coombs Acacia 80000 - USA 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Tremblay Esteban 59399 Karate Sport Action CAN 13
2 Castellaneta Antony 70982 ASD AIKI TEAM ITA 13
3 Lauzon Benjamin 78596 - CAN 11
4 Romero Logan 67405 - USA 11
5 Reacher Nicholas 67336 - CAN 9
6 Galvan Christian 71496 - USA 9
7 Vallée Alexis 78573 - CAN 9
8 Rodegher Mattia 70695 ASD AIKI TEAM ITA 3
9 Beal Cameron 75308 - CAN 3

10 Comerlati Tommaso 70980 ASD AIKI TEAM ITA 3
11 Avellaneda Miguel 75337 - USA 3
12 Servellon Joshua 74952 - USA 3
13 Dube Wyatt 80114 - CAN 3
14 Brisson Edouard 71418 - CAN 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Dion Mariane 78592 - CAN 13
2 Ghiami Yasmin 75312 - CAN 13

Karate Weapons Adults female

Karate Weapons Adults male

Karate Weapons Juniors (13-17) female

Karate Weapons Juniors (13-17) male

Karate Weapons Kids (-12) female



ProAm World Champions Ranking 2019/2020

Freestyle Adults female

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
3 Wilkinson Brook 79100 British Sport Martial Arts ENG 13
4 McKinney Karis 74953 - USA 11
5 Chénier Lauriane 78568 - CAN 11
6 Draney Reese 79939 - USA 9
7 Hasan Layla 80041 - CAN 9
8 Arbour Leyla 78567 - CAN 9
9 Lancaster Leigha 80161 - ENG 3

10 Hayes Anna 80053 - CAN 3
11 Guers Melina 78585 - CAN 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Cottis Harley Mitchell 66464 British Sport Martial Arts ENG 16
2 Youngwirth Chase 74943 - USA 13
3 Milot Jordan 78577 - CAN 13
4 Landry Jacob 78597 - CAN 11
5 Rogers Elijah 79931 - USA 11
6 Shipp Jonathan 67388 - USA 9
7 Hasan Zachary 80052 - CAN 9
8 Green Jakob 78574 - CAN 9
9 Cradle Iii James 78575 - CAN 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Hayes Abby 78594 - CAN 13
2 Lovan Emma 79999 - USA 13
3 Franzoni Laura 60319 ASD AIKI TEAM ITA 11
4 Fudge Lauren 75309 - CAN 9
5 Hart Stephanie Nicole 64501 - ENG 9
6 Izatt Rhiannon 67337 - CAN 3
7 Jagt Emma 80056 - CAN 3
8 Winer Alivia 80057 - CAN 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Donatelli Diego 60317 ASD AIKI TEAM ITA 13
2 Lamontagne Marc-Antoine 78578 - CAN 13
3 Talbot McKay 80016 - USA 11
4 Lancaster Dominic 79930 - USA 9
5 Downs Les 75371 - ENG 9
6 McBride Jacob 74308 - ENG 3
7 Gonzalez Ivan 75338 - USA 3
8 Hinkle Nash 80018 - USA 3
9 Tournay Keegan 80051 - CAN 3

10 Segato Owen 80113 - CAN 3

Karate Weapons Kids (-12) male

Karate Weapons Teenagers female

Karate Weapons Teenagers male

Karate Weapons Kids (-12) female



ProAm World Champions Ranking 2019/2020

Freestyle Adults female
Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM

1 Chamberlain Katy 74311 British Sport Martial Arts ENG 26
2 Blain Richelle 78595 - CAN 13

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Oprut Ioan 64076 Jotaikido Association CAN 13
2 Gargoles Rommel 64609 - USA 13
3 Olds Tracy 67550 - USA 11
4 Kepling Thomas 79942 - USA 9
5 McKinney Christopher 71495 - USA 9

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Chamberlain Katy 74311 British Sport Martial Arts ENG 26

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Oprut Ioan 64076 Jotaikido Association CAN 22
2 Worzfeld Mario 10314 Team Magic Dragon X DEU 16
3 Sauvageau Benoit 51379 Karate Sportif CAN 14
4 Olds Tracy 67550 - USA 13
5 Creamer Terry 74965 - USA 11
6 Kepling Thomas 79942 - USA 9
7 Paul Michael 80164 - ENG 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Bartlett Ashley 74936 - USA 13
2 Eidsness Sue 74964 - USA 11
3 Auberger Danica 61592 - AUT 9
4 Hipolito Karina 80098 - USA 9
5 Byerly Skye 74962 - USA 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Fung Brian 74941 - USA 13

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Lovan Emma 79999 - USA 13

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Talbot McKay 80016 - USA 13

Karate Weapons Veterans (+35) male

Karate Weapons Veterans (+45) female

Karate Weapons Veterans (+45) male

Kenpo Adults female

Kenpo Adults male

Kenpo Teenagers female

Kenpo Teenagers male

Karate Weapons Veterans (+35) female



ProAm World Champions Ranking 2019/2020

Freestyle Adults female
Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM

1 Heiß Jana 71175 TSV Schwabmünchen DEU 26
2 Gray Casey May 66466 British Sport Martial Arts ENG 24
3 Auberger Danica 61592 - AUT 18
4 Lambrecht Victoria 67952 VFL Bad Berleburg Abt. Taekwondo DEU 14
5 Dunn Gabrielle 79932 - USA 13
6 Gustaffson Zoya 75374 - ENG 13
7 Herpers Celina 67998 VFL Bad Berleburg Abt. Taekwondo DEU 12
8 Albayrak Aylin 71176 TSV Schwabmünchen DEU 11
9 Sopi Antigona 56602 - DEU 11

10 Bartlett Ashley 74936 - USA 11
11 Büttner Sarah 78111 TSV Schwabmünchen DEU 9
12 Smith Morgan 64614 - USA 9
13 Künzl Silvana 79501 - DEU 9
14 Weiß Michelle 64188 1. SC Klarenthal Abt. Taekwondo DEU 9
15 Kienzner Romy 80713 KSU Team Steiner AUT 3
16 Ruf Amanda 80122 - CAN 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Bär Gregor 42635 1. SC Klarenthal Abt. Taekwondo DEU 26
2 Edward Anton 79447 TSV Schwabmünchen DEU 24
3 van Loon Xander 72096 Tricking / Kickboxing School NLD 18
4 Gelbach Norman-Maurice 67999 VFL Bad Berleburg Abt. Taekwondo DEU 14
5 Klingl Markus 80867 TV Pittriching e.V. Taekwon-Do DEU 13
6 Heinrich Steffen 63594 Blue Sharks Wiesbaden DEU 12
7 Sarnitz Michael 20553 - AUT 11
8 Gargoles Rommel 64609 - USA 11
9 Shipp Aaron 67387 - USA 9

10 Nichols Henry 79933 - USA 3
11 Tobin Ron 67408 - USA 3
12 Loft Johannes 67995 VFL Bad Berleburg Abt. Taekwondo DEU 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Hüneke Alicia 76082 Sedats Dragon Team DEU 16
2 Auberger Danica 61592 - AUT 13
3 Hipolito Brielle 74942 - USA 13
4 Conrad Marie 80888 Allkampf Jitsu / Taekwondo SV Untermeitingen DEU 13
5 Strom Michelle 73814 Sportschule Kimpfel DEU 12
6 Albayrak Aylin 71176 TSV Schwabmünchen DEU 11
7 Larsen Rayna 79938 - USA 11
8 Rödig Victoria 80707 KSU Team Steiner AUT 11
9 El-Cheikh Batul 67991 VFL Bad Berleburg Abt. Taekwondo DEU 11

10 Büttner Sarah 78111 TSV Schwabmünchen DEU 9
11 Britzius Xena 53363 Phönix DEU 9
12 Coombs Acacia 80000 - USA 9
13 Künzl Jacqueline 79500 - DEU 9
14 Jensen Kiya 74956 - USA 9

Koreanstyle Adults female

Koreanstyle Adults male

Koreanstyle Juniors (13-17) female



ProAm World Champions Ranking 2019/2020

Freestyle Adults female
Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM

15 Schmeck Sarah-Lena 67990 VFL Bad Berleburg Abt. Taekwondo DEU 6
16 Sagiroglu Beyza-Nur 76076 Sedats Dragon Team DEU 3
17 Bader Sarah 73522 Sedats Dragon Team DEU 3
18 Güler Selin 73524 Sedats Dragon Team DEU 3
19 Gustaffson Zoya 75374 - ENG 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Mika David 70768 Sportschule Kimpfel DEU 14
2 Lambrecht Mathias 67953 VFL Bad Berleburg Abt. Taekwondo DEU 13
3 Ansari Arif 80021 - USA 13
4 Woitke Moritz 80884 TSV Schwabmünchen DEU 13
5 Servellon Joshua 74952 - USA 11
6 Erfkämper Fynn 80885 Allkampf Jitsu / Taekwondo SV Untermeitingen DEU 11
7 Galvan Christian 71496 - USA 9
8 Avellaneda Miguel 75337 - USA 9
9 Weber Josef 64081 Tiger und Dragon DEU 9

10 Ströhmann Daniéle 72100 VFL Bad Berleburg Abt. Taekwondo DEU 9
11 Bakir Agha Walid 80886 TSV Schwabmünchen DEU 9
12 White Adam 75313 - CAN 3
13 Mattina Joseph 80054 - CAN 3
14 Schu Tobias 80887 Allkampf Jitsu / Taekwondo SV Untermeitingen DEU 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Mika Lucienne 70767 Sportschule Kimpfel DEU 22
2 Maul Monika 73126 Sportschule Kimpfel DEU 20
3 Gustaffson Zoya 75374 - ENG 13
4 Doyle Ashley 79998 - USA 13
5 Künzl Melanie 79512 - DEU 13
6 Kindermann Samira 63157 KKS Samonte DEU 11
7 McKinney Karis 74953 - USA 11
8 Moog Malini 69436 KKS Samonte DEU 9
9 Mertins Serina Soley 67992 VFL Bad Berleburg Abt. Taekwondo DEU 9

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Hüneke Lian 76081 Sedats Dragon Team DEU 16
2 Dambek Jakub 74787 TSV Schwabmünchen DEU 13
3 Weber Josef 64081 Tiger und Dragon DEU 13
4 Swierczek Maxwell 74957 - USA 13
5 Youngwirth Chase 74943 - USA 11
6 Cub Danny 73455 1. SC Klarenthal Abt. Taekwondo DEU 11
7 Rodriguez Michael 80023 - USA 9
8 Kountis Alexandros 79047 1. SC Klarenthal Abt. Taekwondo DEU 9
9 Shang Yong Aiden Teh 61414 - MYS 9

10 Shipp Jonathan 67388 - USA 3
11 Cottis Harley Mitchell 66464 British Sport Martial Arts ENG 3

Koreanstyle Kids (-12) male

Koreanstyle Kids (-12) female

Koreanstyle Juniors (13-17) male

Koreanstyle Juniors (13-17) female



ProAm World Champions Ranking 2019/2020

Freestyle Adults female
Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM

1 Subonj Christina 75343 - USA 13
2 Aguirre Angela 75300 - MEX 11
3 Fudge Lauren 75309 - CAN 9
4 Jagt Emma 80056 - CAN 9
5 Izatt Rhiannon 67337 - CAN 3
6 Hernandez Adriana 79993 - MEX 3
7 El-Cheikh Batul 67991 VFL Bad Berleburg Abt. Taekwondo DEU 3
8 Fuquay Mckenzie 57570 - USA 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Schütze Marlon 55296 Kampfsportschule Schawe DEU 13
2 Talbot McKay 80016 - USA 11
3 Lancaster Dominic 79930 - USA 9
4 Mastrokalos Steve 80055 - CAN 9
5 Gonzalez Ivan 75338 - USA 3
6 Pastora David 71502 - USA 3
7 Hamraz Muhamad Asef 68982 VFL Bad Berleburg Abt. Taekwondo DEU 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Teichmann Aileen 61151 Kung Fu MV DEU 16
2 Siewert Lisa Saskia 54713 Tricking / Kickboxing School DEU 14
3 Thompson Megan 64621 - USA 13
4 Hipolito Karina 80098 - USA 11
5 Finsterwalder Sophie 63306 WHKD Wedel DEU 9
6 Auberger Danica 61592 - AUT 9
7 Schmahl Rebecca 79091 Sportschule Gevelsberg e.V. DEU 9
8 Smith Morgan 64614 - USA 3
9 Gray Casey May 66466 British Sport Martial Arts ENG 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Dibke Marvin 48762 TV Heddesdorf 1877 e.V. DEU 24
2 Weber Erik 46409 Kung Fu MV DEU 13
3 Halbherr Felix 79514 - DEU 13
4 Wehrheim Marius 61206 - DEU 12
5 Gargoles Rommel 64609 - USA 11
6 Schindler Philipp 79561 - CHE 11
7 Kedrowitsch Markus 58959 WHKD Barmbek DEU 9
8 Krieg Walter 46516 Beyou Penzberg DEU 9
9 Weissmann Nils 64194 WHKD Bad Bramstedt DEU 9

10 Schindler Markus 79562 - CHE 9
11 Popaizal Ebrahim 80085 - AUT 9
12 Hochschild Luka 73107 Kung Fu Schule Elmshorn DEU 3
13 Babtschuk Waldemar 79542 Sportverein Unlingen 1926 e.V. DEU 3
14 Rößler Lutz 79563 - DEU 3
15 Williams Abia 59391 - USA 3

Koreanstyle Teenagers female

Koreanstyle Teenagers male

Softstyle Adults female

Softstyle Adults male



ProAm World Champions Ranking 2019/2020

Freestyle Adults female
Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM

1 Schillinger Feena Aurelia 74194 CK Team DEU 22
2 Sierra-Gomez Niovi 80902 Sportverein Unlingen 1926 e.V. DEU 13
3 Hell Anna-Lena 53092 Goldener Drache Wismar e.V. DEU 13
4 Sierra-Gomez Danai 80904 Sportverein Unlingen 1926 e.V. DEU 11
5 Davis Issabella 79934 - USA 11
6 Hochschild Ilana 76099 Kung Fu Schule Elmshorn DEU 11
7 Matorcevic Asja Leni 80906 Sportverein Unlingen 1926 e.V. DEU 9
8 Lucke Emma 56425 Kung Fu MV DEU 9
9 Nguyen Sonja 74963 - USA 9

10 Ahmed Firdousi 80126 - CAN 9
11 Siewert Julia Annika 72634 Tricking / Kickboxing School DEU 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Rugenstein Emil 73537 Kung Fu MV DEU 13
2 Galvan Christian 71496 - USA 13
3 Schweizer Erik 79531 Sportverein Unlingen 1926 e.V. DEU 13
4 Beltran Samuel 80019 - USA 11
5 Enns Nico 62377 TV Heddesdorf 1877 e.V. DEU 11
6 Schweizer Samuel 79530 Sportverein Unlingen 1926 e.V. DEU 11
7 Rössler Tom 80926 Sportverein Unlingen 1926 e.V. DEU 9
8 Binggeli Elias 80927 HU LONG Shaolin Kung Fu Academy CHE 9
9 Romero Logan 67405 - USA 9

10 Suess John 74951 - USA 9
11 Pfleger Leon-Fabrice 72175 Asiatic Baiersbronn DEU 9
12 Mann Karanvir 80129 - CAN 3
13 Safi Rahill 80133 - CAN 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Kleisa Charlene 71747 KKS Samonte DEU 24
2 McKinney Karis 74953 - USA 13

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Hofmann Johannes 68241 TV Heddesdorf 1877 e.V. DEU 26
2 Uros Jokuvic 80922 HU LONG Shaolin Kung Fu Academy CHE 13
3 Fedeli Manuel 80923 HU LONG Shaolin Kung Fu Academy CHE 11
4 Martysek Oliver 80924 Sportverein Unlingen 1926 e.V. DEU 9
5 Eiberspach Genry 80893 Sportverein Unlingen 1926 e.V. DEU 9
6 Schlothauer Nick 80900 Sportverein Unlingen 1926 e.V. DEU 3
7 Wenzel Henrik 71184 Bushido Cham DEU 3
8 Babtschuk Vladimir 80925 Sportverein Unlingen 1926 e.V. DEU 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Hell Anna-Lena 53092 Goldener Drache Wismar e.V. DEU 13
2 Hochschild Ilana 76099 Kung Fu Schule Elmshorn DEU 11
3 Lucke Emma 56425 Kung Fu MV DEU 9
4 Siewert Julia Annika 72634 Tricking / Kickboxing School DEU 9

Softstyle Juniors (13-17) female

Softstyle Juniors (13-17) male

Softstyle Kids (-12) female

Softstyle Kids (-12) male

Softstyle Teenagers female



ProAm World Champions Ranking 2019/2020

Freestyle Adults female

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Enns Nico 62377 TV Heddesdorf 1877 e.V. DEU 13
2 Pastora David 71502 - USA 11
3 Rugenstein Emil 73537 Kung Fu MV DEU 9
4 Pfleger Leon-Fabrice 72175 Asiatic Baiersbronn DEU 9

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Wrobel Michelle 58606 Team Magic Dragon X DEU 22
2 Siewert Lisa Saskia 54713 Tricking / Kickboxing School DEU 20
3 Siewert Julia Annika 72634 Tricking / Kickboxing School DEU 20
4 König Maria 73590 Team Magic Dragon X DEU 13
5 Cicolin Gaia 60305 Go-ju Italia ITA 13
6 Smith Morgan 64614 - USA 11
7 Thompson Megan 64621 - USA 11
8 Tognolo Lara 63934 Go-ju Italia ITA 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Worzfeld Mario 10314 Team Magic Dragon X DEU 22
2 Dittmer Lasse 50142 Tricking / Kickboxing School DEU 20
3 Richter Niki Martin 73448 Tricking / Kickboxing School DEU 20
4 Wade Jack 53911 Go-ju Italia ITA 13
5 Beltran Samuel 80019 - USA 11
6 Helferich Lion 75680 Tricking / Kickboxing School DEU 11
7 Wehrheim Marius 61206 - DEU 9
8 Dicke Mario 71611 Team Magic Dragon X DEU 9

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Ahmed Firdousi 80126 - CAN 11

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Avellaneda Miguel 75337 - USA 13
2 Gonzalez Ivan 75338 - USA 13
3 Servellon Joshua 74952 - USA 13
4 Mann Karanvir 80129 - CAN 11

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Cicolin Gaia 60305 Go-ju Italia ITA 13
2 Tognolo Lara 63934 Go-ju Italia ITA 13
3 Dunn Gabrielle 79932 - USA 11
4 Lambrecht Victoria 67952 VFL Bad Berleburg Abt. Taekwondo DEU 11
5 Herpers Celina 67998 VFL Bad Berleburg Abt. Taekwondo DEU 11
6 Gelbach Sandra 68000 VFL Bad Berleburg Abt. Taekwondo DEU 11
7 Smith Morgan 64614 - USA 9
8 Garcia Martha 64617 - USA 9

TEAM Traditional Adults female

Softstyle Teenagers male

TEAM Freestyle Adults female

TEAM Freestyle Adults male

TEAM Freestyle Juniors (13-17) female

TEAM Freestyle Juniors (13-17) male



ProAm World Champions Ranking 2019/2020

Freestyle Adults female

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
9 Faustini Chiara 60313 ASD AIKI TEAM ITA 9

10 Franzoni Laura 60319 ASD AIKI TEAM ITA 9

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Eisenhofer Simon 63318 Soiz-Crew DEU 13
2 Medl Fabian 63325 Soiz-Crew DEU 13
3 Zanini Roberto 11367 A.S.D. Musashi Montagnana ITA 13
4 Gonzalez Ivan 75338 - USA 11
5 Gargoles Rommel 64609 - USA 11

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Koch Maren 74765 Kampfsportteam Sidekick DEU 13
2 Pagliarini Diletta 70983 ASD AIKI TEAM ITA 13
3 Riess Jennifer 64116 Kampfsportteam Sidekick DEU 13
4 Cicolin Gaia 60305 Go-ju Italia ITA 11
5 Tognolo Lara 63934 Go-ju Italia ITA 11
6 Stanley Kasey 80162 - ENG 9
7 Stanley Shanai 80163 - ENG 9

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Rodegher Mattia 70695 ASD AIKI TEAM ITA 13
2 Castellaneta Antony 70982 ASD AIKI TEAM ITA 13
3 Avellaneda Miguel 75337 - USA 9
4 Gonzalez Ivan 75338 - USA 9
5 Servellon Joshua 74952 - USA 9

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Flaig Lena Marina 73472 Kampfsportteam Sidekick DEU 13
2 Flaig Lisa Marie 67106 Kampfsportteam Sidekick DEU 13
3 Flaig Anna Sofia 73471 Kampfsportteam Sidekick DEU 13

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Garcia Martha 64617 - USA 13
2 Nachtigall Viola 79017 Karate Akademie Düren DEU 13
3 Cockroft Kerry 78874 British Sport Martial Arts ENG 11
4 Barroso Tere 80040 - MEX 11
5 Price Norene 67376 - USA 9
6 Guevara Barrios Lizbeth 79994 - MEX 9
7 Peck Gemma 78875 - ENG 3
8 Eidsness Sue 74964 - USA 3

TEAM Traditional Adults female

TEAM Traditional Adults male

TEAM Traditional Juniors (13-17) female

TEAM Traditional Juniors (13-17) male

TEAM Traditional Kids (-12) female

Traditional Style Veterans (+35) female



ProAm World Champions Ranking 2019/2020

Freestyle Adults female
Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM

1 Haubennestel Achim 62448 Goju Jutsu Union e.V. DEU 24
2 Heinrich Steffen 63594 Blue Sharks Wiesbaden DEU 16
3 Gargoles Rommel 64609 - USA 13
4 Mertins Eddy 67997 VFL Bad Berleburg Abt. Taekwondo DEU 12
5 Zanini Roberto 11367 A.S.D. Musashi Montagnana ITA 11
6 Babtschuk Waldemar 79542 Sportverein Unlingen 1926 e.V. DEU 11
7 Rocha Ulises 67444 - MEX 9
8 Olds Tracy 67550 - USA 9
9 Steiner Christian 69921 KSU Team Steiner AUT 3

10 Shipp Aaron 67387 - USA 3
11 McKinney Christopher 71495 - USA 3
12 Sarnitz Michael 20553 - AUT 3
13 Oprut Ioan 64076 Jotaikido Association CAN 3
14 Jimenez Edgar 71531 Zen Martial Arts Desierto MEX 3
15 Mull Jerry 71617 - USA 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Gelbach Sandra 68000 VFL Bad Berleburg Abt. Taekwondo DEU 22
2 Chamberlain Katy 74311 British Sport Martial Arts ENG 20
3 Price Norene 67376 - USA 13
4 Schulz Silke 79444 ISAMU Karate Do Eberswalde DEU 13
5 Müller Sabine 61348 Karateakademie G-Dojo e.V. DEU 12
6 Eidsness Sue 74964 - USA 11
7 Delcomune Greta 80869 - ITA 11
8 Reiter Ute 49888 Shodan Gym Simmern DEU 9

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Haubennestel Achim 62448 Goju Jutsu Union e.V. DEU 20
2 Kedrowitsch Markus 58959 WHKD Barmbek DEU 16
3 Pellucco Alberto 11441 - ITA 13
4 Creamer Terry 74965 - USA 13
5 Zanini Roberto 11367 A.S.D. Musashi Montagnana ITA 11
6 Carraro Walter 11505 - ITA 11
7 Fung Brian 74941 - USA 9
8 Schu Alexander 80870 Allkampf Jitsu / Taekwondo SV Untermeitingen DEU 9
9 Shamsahmar Madjid 74734 Shotokan Karate Dojo Zen-Do DEU 9

10 Schlöglmann Klaus 74774 Kun-Tai-Ko Inzell DEU 3
11 Steiner Christian 69921 KSU Team Steiner AUT 3
12 Paul Michael 80164 - ENG 3
13 Kepling Thomas 79942 - USA 3
14 Sarnitz Michael 20553 - AUT 3
15 Sauvageau Benoit 51379 Karate Sportif CAN 3
16 Mull Jerry 71617 - USA 3
17 Hanusch Arno 80081 - AUT 3
18 Olds Tracy 67550 - USA 3
19 Wagenbach-Coppi Thomas 79344 Bushido Aying e.V. DEU 3

Traditional Style Veterans (+35) male

Traditional Style Veterans (+45) female

Traditional Style Veterans (+45) male



ProAm World Champions Ranking 2019/2020

Freestyle Adults female
Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM

1 Siewert Lisa Saskia 54713 Tricking / Kickboxing School DEU 20
2 Wehrheim Sara 76068 - DEU 16
3 Lehr Indira 50161 TV 1891 Appenheim e.V. DEU 16
4 Byerly Skye 74962 - USA 13
5 Doyle Brenna 80026 - USA 11
6 Smith Morgan 64614 - USA 9
7 Parry Lauren 75372 - ENG 3
8 Auberger Danica 61592 - AUT 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Dibke Marvin 48762 TV Heddesdorf 1877 e.V. DEU 22
2 van Loon Xander 72096 Tricking / Kickboxing School NLD 20
3 Dodaj Armend 79565 HU LONG Shaolin Kung Fu Academy CHE 20
4 Nur Mohammad Rezai 63863 KSU Black Dragon Bregenz AUT 13
5 Wade Jack 53911 Go-ju Italia ITA 13
6 Klingl Markus 80867 TV Pittriching e.V. Taekwon-Do DEU 13
7 Prud´homme P.-O. 78571 - CAN 13
8 Wehrheim Marius 61206 - DEU 12
9 Dittmer Lasse 50142 Tricking / Kickboxing School DEU 12

10 Magar Kamal 80716 - NPL 11
11 Brown Alec 61594 - USA 11
12 de Marchi Sergio 79383 - ITA 9

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Wrobel Michelle 58606 Team Magic Dragon X DEU 20
2 Hell Anna-Lena 53092 Goldener Drache Wismar e.V. DEU 13
3 Jensen Kiya 74956 - USA 13
4 Milot Kylla 78581 - CAN 13
5 Dion Frédérique 64075 YosanRyu CAN 11
6 Coombs Acacia 80000 - USA 11
7 Gustaffson Zoya 75374 - ENG 9
8 Butterfield Megan 61621 Pro-Style Martial Arts CAN 9
9 Siewert Julia Annika 72634 Tricking / Kickboxing School DEU 9

10 Hipolito Brielle 74942 - USA 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Morneau Guillaume 71413 - CAN 16
2 Mika David 70768 Sportschule Kimpfel DEU 14
3 Castellaneta Antony 70982 ASD AIKI TEAM ITA 13
4 Winkler Petr 70884 - CZE 13
5 Richter Niki Martin 73448 Tricking / Kickboxing School DEU 13
6 Leonard Zachary 78650 - CAN 11
7 Harward Kole 80002 - USA 11
8 Foldyna Samuel 70075 - CZE 11
9 Avellaneda Miguel 75337 - USA 9

10 Weber Josef 64081 Tiger und Dragon DEU 9

Weapons with music Juniors (13-17) male

Weapons with music Adults female

Weapons with music Adults male

Weapons with music Juniors (13-17) female



ProAm World Champions Ranking 2019/2020

Freestyle Adults female

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
11 Rodriguez Alex 80022 - USA 9
12 Grasmück Robin 74133 TV 1891 Appenheim e.V. DEU 3
13 Schmuck Frederick 74135 TV 1891 Appenheim e.V. DEU 3
14 Suess John 74951 - USA 3
15 Servellon Joshua 74952 - USA 3
16 Pfleger Leon-Fabrice 72175 Asiatic Baiersbronn DEU 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Formicka Blanka 79490 KSU Black Dragon Bregenz AUT 16
2 Doyle Ashley 79998 - USA 13
3 Désilets Chloé 78569 - CAN 13
4 Dion Mariane 78592 - CAN 11
5 Ghiami Yasmin 75312 - CAN 11
6 Chénier Lauriane 78568 - CAN 9

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Jimenez Jose Luis 78645 Zen Martial Arts Texas MEX 18
2 Reinhard Linus 74136 TV 1891 Appenheim e.V. DEU 16
3 Kovarik Matej 78873 - CZE 13
4 Fedeli Manuel 80923 HU LONG Shaolin Kung Fu Academy CHE 13
5 Youngwirth Chase 74943 - USA 13
6 Milot Jordan 78577 - CAN 13
7 Reeves Braelynn 78601 Zen Martial Arts Texas USA 11
8 Horky Tomas 80928 - CZE 11
9 Weber Josef 64081 Tiger und Dragon DEU 11

10 Jensen Kasen 80001 - USA 11
11 Schmuck Frederick 74135 TV 1891 Appenheim e.V. DEU 11
12 Nemec Dalibor 80931 - CZE 9
13 Shipp Jonathan 67388 - USA 9
14 Grasmück Robin 74133 TV 1891 Appenheim e.V. DEU 9
15 Landry Jacob 78597 - CAN 3
16 Vaughan Trek Richardson 67423 - ENG 3
17 Rodriguez Michael 80023 - USA 3
18 Roulet Wiliam 80058 - CAN 3
19 Banville Cedric 80115 - CAN 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Cicolin Gaia 60305 Go-ju Italia ITA 13
2 Lovan Emma 79999 - USA 11
3 Aguirre Angela 75300 - MEX 9
4 Hell Anna-Lena 53092 Goldener Drache Wismar e.V. DEU 9
5 Siewert Julia Annika 72634 Tricking / Kickboxing School DEU 3
6 Fuquay Mckenzie 57570 - USA 3

Weapons with music Juniors (13-17) male

Weapons with music Kids (-12) female

Weapons with music Kids (-12) male

Weapons with music Teenagers female



ProAm World Champions Ranking 2019/2020

Freestyle Adults female
Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM

1 Downs Les 75371 - ENG 13
2 Lamontagne Marc-Antoine 78578 - CAN 13
3 Pfleger Leon-Fabrice 72175 Asiatic Baiersbronn DEU 11
4 Allred Adam 79927 - USA 9
5 Genovese Gioele 60307 A.S.D. Musashi Montagnana ITA 9
6 Richter Niki Martin 73448 Tricking / Kickboxing School DEU 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Angres Christian 78037 Tricking / Kickboxing School DEU 22
2 Worzfeld Mario 10314 Team Magic Dragon X DEU 20
3 Gargoles Rommel 64609 - USA 13
4 Oprut Ioan 64076 Jotaikido Association CAN 11

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Lehr Indira 50161 TV 1891 Appenheim e.V. DEU 20
2 Liberale Sara 80929 - ITA 13
3 Sager Laura-Madeleine 61991 TV Heddesdorf 1877 e.V. DEU 13
4 Smith Morgan 64614 - USA 13
5 Siewert Lisa Saskia 54713 Tricking / Kickboxing School DEU 12
6 Teichmann Aileen 61151 Kung Fu MV DEU 12
7 Sierra-Gomez Xenia 80711 Sportverein Unlingen 1926 e.V. DEU 11
8 Auberger Danica 61592 - AUT 11
9 Bartlett Ashley 74936 - USA 9

10 Finsterwalder Sophie 63306 WHKD Wedel DEU 6
11 Byerly Skye 74962 - USA 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 de Marchi Sergio 79383 - ITA 24
2 Dibke Marvin 48762 TV Heddesdorf 1877 e.V. DEU 24
3 Dittmer Lasse 50142 Tricking / Kickboxing School DEU 20
4 Putuwar Sanjaya Raj 80715 - NPL 13
5 Zaragoza Roane 74961 - USA 13
6 White Jac 52982 - WLS 13
7 van Loon Xander 72096 Tricking / Kickboxing School NLD 12
8 Becker Christopher 79446 Musado München DEU 11
9 Curnow Ron 70518 - WLS 11

10 Tissera Asan 79448 - ITA 9
11 Hochschild Luka 73107 Kung Fu Schule Elmshorn DEU 9
12 Weissmann Nils 64194 WHKD Bad Bramstedt DEU 9
13 Schindler Markus 79562 - CHE 9
14 Klingl Markus 80867 TV Pittriching e.V. Taekwon-Do DEU 9
15 Sarnitz Michael 20553 - AUT 3
16 Bakas Athanassios 62858 WHKD Wedel DEU 3
17 Wade Jack 53911 Go-ju Italia ITA 3
18 Halbherr Felix 79514 - DEU 3
19 Brown Alec 61594 - USA 3

Weapons with music Teenagers male

Weapons with music Veterans (+35) male

Weapons without music Adults female

Weapons without music Adults male



ProAm World Champions Ranking 2019/2020

Freestyle Adults female

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
20 Schindler Philipp 79561 - CHE 3
21 Niel Charles 79055 Loveless Academy of Karate & Kobudo DEU 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Wrobel Michelle 58606 Team Magic Dragon X DEU 18
2 Tatar Parla 62809 - DEU 13
3 Auberger Danica 61592 - AUT 13
4 Hipolito Brielle 74942 - USA 13
5 Hochschild Ilana 76099 Kung Fu Schule Elmshorn DEU 11
6 Jones Kira 71514 - USA 11
7 Gandini Nicole 71555 - ITA 11
8 Hell Anna-Lena 53092 Goldener Drache Wismar e.V. DEU 9
9 Jensen Kiya 74956 - USA 9

10 Gustaffson Zoya 75374 - ENG 3
11 Siewert Julia Annika 72634 Tricking / Kickboxing School DEU 3
12 Ahmed Firdousi 80126 - CAN 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Beal Cameron 75308 - CAN 14
2 Rugenstein Emil 73537 Kung Fu MV DEU 13
3 Castellaneta Antony 70982 ASD AIKI TEAM ITA 13
4 Schweizer Erik 79531 Sportverein Unlingen 1926 e.V. DEU 13
5 Brisson Edouard 71418 - CAN 13
6 Morneau Guillaume 71413 - CAN 12
7 Harward Kole 80002 - USA 11
8 Enns Nico 62377 TV Heddesdorf 1877 e.V. DEU 11
9 Ramakrishnan Sumuleh 79564 - CHE 11

10 Avellaneda Miguel 75337 - USA 9
11 Weerakkodi Menuka 79440 - ITA 9
12 Schweizer Samuel 79530 Sportverein Unlingen 1926 e.V. DEU 9
13 Servellon Joshua 74952 - USA 9
14 Pfleger Leon-Fabrice 72175 Asiatic Baiersbronn DEU 9
15 Mann Karanvir 80129 - CAN 3
16 Safi Rahill 80133 - CAN 3
17 Grasmück Robin 74133 TV 1891 Appenheim e.V. DEU 3
18 Rodriguez Alex 80022 - USA 3
19 Schmuck Frederick 74135 TV 1891 Appenheim e.V. DEU 3
20 Richter Niki Martin 73448 Tricking / Kickboxing School DEU 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Dion Mariane 78592 - CAN 13
2 Coppi Lisa 79343 Bushido Aying e.V. DEU 13
3 Pilon Kiana 67363 - CAN 11
4 Marquardt Sophia 74740 Believe Martial Arts DEU 11
5 Duchesne Sara 78598 - CAN 9
6 Doyle Ashley 79998 - USA 9

Weapons without music Adults male

Weapons without music Juniors (13-17) female

Weapons without music Juniors (13-17) male

Weapons without music Kids (-12) female



ProAm World Champions Ranking 2019/2020

Freestyle Adults female

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Hofmann Johannes 68241 TV Heddesdorf 1877 e.V. DEU 16
2 Reinhard Linus 74136 TV 1891 Appenheim e.V. DEU 14
3 Landry Jacob 78597 - CAN 13
4 Giacometti Filippo 79509 - ITA 13
5 Rodriguez Michael 80023 - USA 13
6 Youngwirth Chase 74943 - USA 11
7 Legrenzi Riccardo 80875 - ITA 11
8 Weber Josef 64081 Tiger und Dragon DEU 9
9 Vaughan Trek Richardson 67423 - ENG 9

10 Grasmück Robin 74133 TV 1891 Appenheim e.V. DEU 9
11 Schmuck Frederick 74135 TV 1891 Appenheim e.V. DEU 9
12 Swierczek Maxwell 74957 - USA 9
13 Senadeerage Sakith 80880 - ITA 9
14 Karg Samuel 78099 Bushido Aying e.V. DEU 3
15 Rössler Tom 80926 Sportverein Unlingen 1926 e.V. DEU 3
16 Horky Tomas 80928 - CZE 3
17 Jensen Kasen 80001 - USA 3
18 Roulet Wiliam 80058 - CAN 3
19 Winkler Petr 70884 - CZE 3
20 Coppi Paul 79342 Bushido Aying e.V. DEU 3
21 Banville Cedric 80115 - CAN 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Hell Anna-Lena 53092 Goldener Drache Wismar e.V. DEU 13
2 Fuquay Mckenzie 57570 - USA 11
3 Hochschild Ilana 76099 Kung Fu Schule Elmshorn DEU 9
4 Lovan Emma 79999 - USA 9

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Allred Adam 79927 - USA 13
2 Lancaster Dominic 79930 - USA 11
3 Rugenstein Emil 73537 Kung Fu MV DEU 9
4 Hinkle Nash 80018 - USA 9
5 Genovese Gioele 60307 A.S.D. Musashi Montagnana ITA 3
6 Enns Nico 62377 TV Heddesdorf 1877 e.V. DEU 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Eidsness Sue 74964 - USA 13

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Worzfeld Mario 10314 Team Magic Dragon X DEU 22
2 Angres Christian 78037 Tricking / Kickboxing School DEU 22
3 Oprut Ioan 64076 Jotaikido Association CAN 16
4 Pellucco Alberto 11441 - ITA 13

Weapons without music Teenagers male

Weapons without music Veterans (+35) female

Weapons without music Veterans (+35) male

Weapons without music Teenagers female

Weapons without music Kids (-12) male



ProAm World Champions Ranking 2019/2020

Freestyle Adults female

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
5 Creamer Terry 74965 - USA 13
6 Schultz Mathias Dieter 80930 Kabuto Budo Dojo DEU 11
7 Bakas Athanassios 62858 WHKD Wedel DEU 9
8 Haubennestel Achim 62448 Goju Jutsu Union e.V. DEU 9
9 Olds Tracy 67550 - USA 3

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Müller Sabine 61348 Karateakademie G-Dojo e.V. DEU 22
2 Eidsness Sue 74964 - USA 13
3 Chamberlain Katy 74311 British Sport Martial Arts ENG 11

Rank Surname Name MAP Dojo ISO SUM
1 Worzfeld Mario 10314 Team Magic Dragon X DEU 24
2 Oprut Ioan 64076 Jotaikido Association CAN 20
3 Kedrowitsch Markus 58959 WHKD Barmbek DEU 20
4 Sauvageau Benoit 51379 Karate Sportif CAN 16
5 Pellucco Alberto 11441 - ITA 13
6 Creamer Terry 74965 - USA 13
7 Sarnitz Michael 20553 - AUT 11
8 Kepling Thomas 79942 - USA 3
9 Olds Tracy 67550 - USA 3

Weapons without music Veterans (+35) male

Weapons without music Veterans (+45) female

Weapons without music Veterans (+45) male


